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Rank Bib. Name Time Gap

  Expert Master Female 50+  

1 175 Wood Tamara 1h00:33.53

  Expert Master Male 50+  

1 181 Nelson Erik 52:03.61

2 177 Griggs Derek 53:03.71 1:00.10

3 176 Anzaldi John 1h05:39.74 13:36.13

4 178 Mcindoe Montgomery 1h07:21.39 15:17.78

  Expert Senior Female 19-39  

1 183 Gorman Brittni 1h07:12.44

  Expert Senior Male 19-39  

1 165 Inger Jake 45:47.94

2 164 Ostroski Pete 50:54.20 5:06.26

3 184 Macrae-Hawkins Jeremiah 53:06.48 7:18.54

4 162 Tilton Kevin 58:37.49 12:49.55

5 166 Brennan Sean 59:43.13 13:55.19

  Expert SuperJunior Male 15-19  

1 161 Dupuis Luke 1h00:41.97

  Expert Veteran Female 40-49  

1 182 Zalenski Katrina 1h04:45.67

2 168 Mcindoe Dyane 1h08:05.52 3:19.85
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  Expert Veteran Male 40-49  

1 172 Darling Christopher 50:06.11

2 173 Flanagan Josh 50:53.98 47.87

3 174 Byrne Brian 54:24.59 4:18.48

4 171 Rathbone Jason 57:07.01 7:00.90

5 169 Figliolini John 57:52.95 7:46.84

6 170 Morin Mike 1h01:06.82 11:00.71

  Novice Junior Female 11-14  

1 104 Labonte Aleia 32:56.77

  Novice Junior Male 11-14  

1 108 May Jack 21:54.48

2 103 Manners Simon 23:12.27 1:17.79

3 110 Bergeron Harley 27:00.51 5:06.03

4 101 May Cooper 27:10.15 5:15.67

5 111 Sherman Will 28:25.32 6:30.84

6 102 Figliolini Aiden 29:29.94 7:35.46

7 109 Chandler Nathan 30:42.53 8:48.05

8 107 Duquette Daven 32:51.12 10:56.64

  Novice Master Male 50+  

1 159 Halfrey Matt 22:32.20

  Novice Veteran Male 40-49  

1 115 Legere Jeff 22:20.64

  Sport Junior Female 11-14  

1 119 Labonte Julia 46:12.65
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2 120 Brochu Aubrie 59:32.84 13:20.19

  Sport Junior Male 11-14  

1 123 Rathbone Beckett 37:32.91

2 131 Yannelli Everett 39:52.07 2:19.16

3 127 Deblois Sedric 41:40.13 4:07.22

4 130 Labonte Joseph 43:36.12 6:03.21

5 121 Bell Dana 45:34.76 8:01.85

6 126 Haskett Finn 46:57.21 9:24.30

7 122 Dewar Thomas 48:33.65 11:00.74

8 129 Estabrooks James 50:29.38 12:56.47

9 128 Bledsoe Jordie 1h10:42.41 33:09.50

  Sport Master Female 50+  

1 150 Purtill Karen 45:23.01

2 151 Manners Stephanie 47:20.10 1:57.09

3 152 Kent Susan 49:46.73 4:23.72

  Sport Master Male 50+  

1 154 Purtill Lawrence 39:33.09

2 153 Sullivan John 43:54.24 4:21.15

3 156 Bates Tim 45:36.07 6:02.98

4 160 Humphreys Michael 46:23.09 6:50.00

5 158 Kent Daryl 46:53.96 7:20.87

6 157 Lee Bill 51:33.62 12:00.53

7 180 Van Deursen Russ 52:56.46 13:23.37

  Sport Senior Male 19-39  

1 145 Estabrooks Tom 39:49.76

2 179 Gaudreau Ricky 43:06.92 3:17.16

3 144 Christian Sean 46:26.63 6:36.87
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  Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19  

1 135 Pike Kyle 38:49.48

2 134 Nichipor Joey 39:08.75 19.27

3 137 Sullivan Sam 39:53.33 1:03.85

4 133 Vigneras Marin 41:58.70 3:09.22

5 142 Bertram Will 43:46.67 4:57.19

6 141 Simpson Finn 43:51.64 5:02.16

7 140 Johnson Ryan 46:58.08 8:08.60

8 132 Munce Hayden 52:27.81 13:38.33

9 139 Long Coen 59:41.57 20:52.09

10 136 Vitko Jamison 1h06:51.91 28:02.43

  Sport Veteran Male 40-49  

1 146 Irish Mason 39:30.29

2 147 May Kurt 41:43.06 2:12.77

3 149 Sherman Bill 44:28.78 4:58.49



VolaSoftControlPdf

The Howler
MTB XC Time Trial

Results by LAP COUNT

P1 TimingP1 TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

10/17/2020  /  Bartlett, NH 10/22/2020 at 09:39  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name Category Time Gap

  1  

1 108 May Jack Novice Junior Male 11-14 21:54.48

2 115 Legere Jeff Novice Veteran Male 40-49 22:20.64 26.16

3 159 Halfrey Matt Novice Master Male 50+ 22:32.20 37.72

4 103 Manners Simon Novice Junior Male 11-14 23:12.27 1:17.79

5 110 Bergeron Harley Novice Junior Male 11-14 27:00.51 5:06.03

6 101 May Cooper Novice Junior Male 11-14 27:10.15 5:15.67

7 111 Sherman Will Novice Junior Male 11-14 28:25.32 6:30.84

8 102 Figliolini Aiden Novice Junior Male 11-14 29:29.94 7:35.46

9 109 Chandler Nathan Novice Junior Male 11-14 30:42.53 8:48.05

10 107 Duquette Daven Novice Junior Male 11-14 32:51.12 10:56.64

11 104 Labonte Aleia Novice Junior Female 11-14 32:56.77 11:02.29

  2  

1 123 Rathbone Beckett Sport Junior Male 11-14 37:32.91

2 135 Pike Kyle Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 38:49.48 1:16.57

3 134 Nichipor Joey Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 39:08.75 1:35.84

4 146 Irish Mason Sport Veteran Male 40-49 39:30.29 1:57.38

5 154 Purtill Lawrence Sport Master Male 50+ 39:33.09 2:00.18

6 145 Estabrooks Tom Sport Senior Male 19-39 39:49.76 2:16.85

7 131 Yannelli Everett Sport Junior Male 11-14 39:52.07 2:19.16

8 137 Sullivan Sam Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 39:53.33 2:20.42

9 127 Deblois Sedric Sport Junior Male 11-14 41:40.13 4:07.22

10 147 May Kurt Sport Veteran Male 40-49 41:43.06 4:10.15

11 133 Vigneras Marin Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 41:58.70 4:25.79

12 179 Gaudreau Ricky Sport Senior Male 19-39 43:06.92 5:34.01

13 130 Labonte Joseph Sport Junior Male 11-14 43:36.12 6:03.21

14 142 Bertram Will Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 43:46.67 6:13.76

15 141 Simpson Finn Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 43:51.64 6:18.73

16 153 Sullivan John Sport Master Male 50+ 43:54.24 6:21.33

17 149 Sherman Bill Sport Veteran Male 40-49 44:28.78 6:55.87

18 150 Purtill Karen Sport Master Female 50+ 45:23.01 7:50.10

19 121 Bell Dana Sport Junior Male 11-14 45:34.76 8:01.85

20 156 Bates Tim Sport Master Male 50+ 45:36.07 8:03.16

21 119 Labonte Julia Sport Junior Female 11-14 46:12.65 8:39.74

22 160 Humphreys Michael Sport Master Male 50+ 46:23.09 8:50.18
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23 144 Christian Sean Sport Senior Male 19-39 46:26.63 8:53.72

24 158 Kent Daryl Sport Master Male 50+ 46:53.96 9:21.05

25 126 Haskett Finn Sport Junior Male 11-14 46:57.21 9:24.30

26 140 Johnson Ryan Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 46:58.08 9:25.17

27 151 Manners Stephanie Sport Master Female 50+ 47:20.10 9:47.19

28 122 Dewar Thomas Sport Junior Male 11-14 48:33.65 11:00.74

29 152 Kent Susan Sport Master Female 50+ 49:46.73 12:13.82

30 129 Estabrooks James Sport Junior Male 11-14 50:29.38 12:56.47

31 157 Lee Bill Sport Master Male 50+ 51:33.62 14:00.71

32 132 Munce Hayden Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 52:27.81 14:54.90

33 180 Van Deursen Russ Sport Master Male 50+ 52:56.46 15:23.55

34 120 Brochu Aubrie Sport Junior Female 11-14 59:32.84 21:59.93

35 139 Long Coen Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 59:41.57 22:08.66

36 136 Vitko Jamison Sport SuperJunior Male 15-19 1h06:51.91 29:19.00

37 128 Bledsoe Jordie Sport Junior Male 11-14 1h10:42.41 33:09.50

  3  

1 165 Inger Jake Expert Senior Male 19-39 45:47.94

2 172 Darling Christopher Expert Veteran Male 40-49 50:06.11 4:18.17

3 173 Flanagan Josh Expert Veteran Male 40-49 50:53.98 5:06.04

4 164 Ostroski Pete Expert Senior Male 19-39 50:54.20 5:06.26

5 181 Nelson Erik Expert Master Male 50+ 52:03.61 6:15.67

6 177 Griggs Derek Expert Master Male 50+ 53:03.71 7:15.77

7 184 Macrae-Hawkins Jeremiah Expert Senior Male 19-39 53:06.48 7:18.54

8 174 Byrne Brian Expert Veteran Male 40-49 54:24.59 8:36.65

9 171 Rathbone Jason Expert Veteran Male 40-49 57:07.01 11:19.07

10 169 Figliolini John Expert Veteran Male 40-49 57:52.95 12:05.01

11 162 Tilton Kevin Expert Senior Male 19-39 58:37.49 12:49.55

12 166 Brennan Sean Expert Senior Male 19-39 59:43.13 13:55.19

13 175 Wood Tamara Expert Master Female 50+ 1h00:33.53 14:45.59

14 161 Dupuis Luke Expert SuperJunior Male 15-19 1h00:41.97 14:54.03

15 170 Morin Mike Expert Veteran Male 40-49 1h01:06.82 15:18.88

16 182 Zalenski Katrina Expert Veteran Female 40-49 1h04:45.67 18:57.73

17 176 Anzaldi John Expert Master Male 50+ 1h05:39.74 19:51.80

18 183 Gorman Brittni Expert Senior Female 19-39 1h07:12.44 21:24.50

19 178 Mcindoe Montgomery Expert Master Male 50+ 1h07:21.39 21:33.45

20 168 Mcindoe Dyane Expert Veteran Female 40-49 1h08:05.52 22:17.58
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